Media Converters802.11b WirelessPrint Servers Transceivers
*
Switches
MIL-SM808G
Managed 8-port 100 BASE-FX Switch with GBIC port
MiLAN's MIL-SM808G series of layer 2 managed switches provides high
performance non-blocking switching.  The switch has 8 100BASE-FX ports and
one fixed Gigabit Ethernet GBIC port.  This is the ideal switch for aggregating

Spanning Tree Protocol
Insures only one path between any two nodes on network
Ordering Information
MIL-SM808GSC       8 FX, MMF Ports with SC connectors and 1 GBIC
MIL-SM808GST        8 FX, MMF Ports with ST connectors and 1 GBIC
MIL-SM808GSC-15  8 FX SMF 15km Ports with SC connectors and 1 GBIC
MIL-SM808GSC-60  8 FX SMF 60km Ports with SC connectors and 1 GBIC
Broadcast Storm Filtering
Only allows a percentage of port’s total bandwidth before
broadcast traffic is dropped
Trunking
Supports 802.3ad port trunking with flexible load distribution
with 800Mpbs aggregate bandwidth per trunk group
VLAN Options
Supports VLAN tagging, 802.1Q, port based VLANs,
overlapping VLANs
Class of Service
Supports 802.1p Class of service with 2-level priority
queueing.
Scheduling schemes
Packets can be transmitted by different priority schemes;
FIFO, WRR, with Enable Delay Bound
IGMP: Query modes for flat Layer 2 environments needing
multicast traffic limiting and IGMP snooping mode  to limit
traffic to specific ports within VLANs.
GVRP: Support for Group VLAN Resolution Protocol
dynamic join and leave of IEEE802.1Q VLAN types.
MAC Address Table: 8K with Auto-learning function
Packet Buffer: 2MBits
Back-plane bandwidth: 5.6 Gbps
System throughput: 148800 Packets per second for
100Mbps. 1488000 packets per second for Gigabit
Voltage: 100~240 VAC
Frequency: 50/60HZ
Power Consumption:  17 W
Operational Temperature: 0 – 45°C (32° to 113° F)
Operational Humidity: 10% to 90% ( non-condensing)
Dimensions: 440mm W x 160mm D x 44mmH
Weight: 2lbs 6oz
Emissions & Safety: FCC Class A, CE, UL,cUL
Warranty: Comprehensive 5 years
MiLAN Technology
1329 Moffett Park Drive
Sunnyvale, CA 94089
1-800-466-4526
Milan Technology reserves the right to change specifications or other product information without notice.  This publication could include technical inaccuracies
or typographical errors.  Milan Technology provides this publication “as is” without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied, including implied
warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.  If your jurisdiction does not allow disclaimer of expressed or implied warranties in certain
transactions, this disclaimer may not be applicable.
All trademarks are the property of their respective holders.
Managed 8-Port 100 BASE-FX Switch with GBIC PORT
MIL-SM808G Series